Key Features
•	 Fast Wavelength Tuning, high power output, and high power
stability
•	 Output Power Stability ± 0.004 dB
•	 Single or optional dual port operation - Single Port +20 mW,
dual port 10 mW/port
•	 Internal wavelength reference
•	 Variable linewidth

D05-00-132P B00 2017/06
The Ver i f icat ion Experts
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description
Z06-99-103P O-band Tunable Laser Source (1250 to 1360 nm)
Z06-99-104P E-band Tunable Laser Source (1360 to 1460 nm)
Z06-99-105P S-band Tunable Laser Source (1460 to 1530 nm)
Z06-99-106P C-band Tunable Laser Source (1527 to 1567 nm)
Z06-99-107P Extended C-band Tunable Laser Source (1520 to 1605 nm)
Z06-99-108P C+L-band Tunable Laser Source (1525 to 1625 nm)
Z06-99-109P SCL-band Tunable Laser Source (1450 to 1650 nm)
Z06-99-110P Full band Tunable Laser Source (1260 to 1650 nm)
Z06-99-111P Extended Full band Tunable Laser Source (1250 to 1660 nm)
Options and Accessories*
Dual Laser Output port option
Extended ASE Suppression Ratio > 70 dB - available for C-Band, C+L Band and O-Band
Fixed or Universal optical interface